
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 

88 
15 
4 

77 
6 

27 
99 
25 
45 
57 
0 

26 
17 
7 

21 
71 
9 

28 
43 

69 
55 
5 

29 
83 
72 
70 
33 

Name 

BETO MONTEIRO 
ROBERVAL ANDRADE 
FELIPE GIAFFONE 
ANDRE MARQUES 
WELLINGTON CIRINO 
FABIO FOGAÇA 
LUIZ LOPES 
JAIDSON ZINI 
DANIEL KELEMEN 
FELIPE TOZZO 
DANILO ALAMINI 
RAPHAEL ABBATE 
THIAGO RIZZO 
R DEBORA 
DJALMA PIVETTA 
P JOTA 
RENATO MARTINS 
DANILO DIRANI 
GLAUCO BARROS 

EVANDRO CAMARGO 
PAULO SALUSTIANO 
ADALBERTO JARDIM 
PEDRO PAULO FERNANDES 
REGIS BOESSIO 
DJALMA FOGAÇA 
KLEBER ELETRIC 
RODRIGO TABORDA 

Class 

TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 

C 

VW 
MB 
IVE 
VW 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
IVE 
VW 
IVE 
VW 
VW 
IVE 
MB 
VW 
MB 
MB 

MB 
VW 
MB 
MB 
VOL 
MB 
SCA 
VOL 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

4 
3 
1 

Total Tm 

22:44.275 
22:44.532 
23:04.237 
23:12.161 
23:12.666 
23:15.481 
23:18.072 
23:20.950 
23:21.499 
23:22.761 
23:23.089 
23:23.495 
23:23.904 
23:25.529 
23:38.188 
23:38.717 
23:52.388 
23:58.876 
23:58.884 

5:55.675 
4:21.309 
1:45.547 

Diff 

0.257 
19.962 
27.886 
28.391 
31.206 
33.797 
36.675 
37.224 
38.486 
38.814 
39.220 
39.629 
41.254 
53.913 
54.442 

1:08.113 
1:14.601 
1:14.609 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:24.325 
1:23.969 
1:25.268 
1:24.823 
1:24.662 
1:25.263 
1:25.589 
1:24.442 
1:25.612 
1:25.030 
1:25.950 
1:25.858 
1:26.011 
1:26.123 
1:27.165 
1:27.518 
1:26.494 
1:26.004 
1:27.692 

1:26.200 
1:24.321 

In Lap 

1 
6 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
2 
1 
5 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
6 
3 

2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

S1 Best Tm 

25.151 
24.960 
25.244 
25.153 
24.959 
25.327 
25.626 
25.257 
25.481 
25.482 
25.613 
25.612 
25.665 
25.616 
25.916 
25.881 
25.613 
25.550 
25.951 

25.839 
25.012 
25.837 

S2 Best Tm 

32.632 
32.668 
32.896 
33.409 
33.378 
33.329 
33.215 
32.630 
33.289 
32.454 
33.320 
33.539 
33.591 
33.715 
33.728 
33.984 
34.014 
33.417 
34.445 

33.788 
32.653 
33.538 

S3 Best Tm 

26.277 
26.112 
26.370 
26.079 
26.318 
26.592 
26.511 
26.466 
26.571 
26.333 
26.630 
26.619 
26.688 
26.589 
27.167 
27.169 
26.826 
26.425 
27.222 

26.413 
26.080 
27.097 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
ADV EMISSÃO #27,28,57 
DRIVE THROUGH RADAR #28 
20 SEG EMISSÃO #28 

Margin of Victory 

0.257 

Avg. Speed 

128,307 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.969 

Best Speed 

130,291 

Best Lap by 

15 - ROBERVAL ANDRADE 

Printed: 18/09/2022 15:17:40 

OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COPA TRUCK / GT SPRINT RACE 

COPA TRUCK 

Corrida 2 Etapa 8 TRUCK 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:42:37 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

18/09/2022 14:32 


